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Gipuzkoako Udaberriko Saria 2025 Azken Portu
IRUN, 12 - 13/4/2025

Prueba 27 Masc., 400m Libre Absolutuak
13/04/2025 Resultados
Gipuzkoako Errekorra 3:51.68 AGUILAR URTXEGI, Aritz Irun 14/04/2019
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Aqua

1. IGUIÑIZ PORRES, Asier 05 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:02.87 667
50m: 27.12 27.12 150m: 1:27.37 30.47 250m: 2:29.06 30.96 350m: 3:32.55 31.85

100m: 56.90 29.78 200m: 1:58.10 30.73 300m: 3:00.70 31.64 400m: 4:02.87 30.32

2. FRANCISCO LAGO, Ekain 09 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:14.10 582
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:33.04 32.23 250m: 2:37.82 32.17 350m: 3:42.57 31.74

100m: 1:00.81 31.54 200m: 2:05.65 32.61 300m: 3:10.83 33.01 400m: 4:14.10 31.53

3. EIZAGUIRRE SARASUA, Oier 08 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:15.17 575
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:32.90 32.04 250m: 2:37.89 32.48 350m: 3:43.57 32.74

100m: 1:00.86 31.65 200m: 2:05.41 32.51 300m: 3:10.83 32.94 400m: 4:15.17 31.60

4. GOROSTEGUI BLAZQUEZ, Iker 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 4:16.43 567
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:34.20 32.41 250m: 2:39.46 32.59 350m: 3:44.85 32.63

100m: 1:01.79 32.22 200m: 2:06.87 32.67 300m: 3:12.22 32.76 400m: 4:16.43 31.58

5. GONZALEZ GARAVIS, Aritz 05 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:16.48 566
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:32.82 32.23 250m: 2:38.16 32.58 350m: 3:44.72 33.15

100m: 1:00.59 31.52 200m: 2:05.58 32.76 300m: 3:11.57 33.41 400m: 4:16.48 31.76

6. ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, Mattin 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 4:17.27 561
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:37.18 33.82 250m: 2:42.80 32.31 350m: 3:46.79 31.80

100m: 1:03.36 33.39 200m: 2:10.49 33.31 300m: 3:14.99 32.19 400m: 4:17.27 30.48

7. ZULAIKA CASADO, Pablo 09 Zarautz Balea I.K. 4:25.73 509
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:37.57 33.89 250m: 2:44.99 33.61 350m: 3:53.01 34.18

100m: 1:03.68 33.12 200m: 2:11.38 33.81 300m: 3:18.83 33.84 400m: 4:25.73 32.72

8. TXAPARTEGI GALZACORTA, Jon 11 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:27.86 497
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:37.02 33.57 250m: 2:45.25 34.08 350m: 3:54.92 34.84

100m: 1:03.45 33.44 200m: 2:11.17 34.15 300m: 3:20.08 34.83 400m: 4:27.86 32.94

9. MOLINUEVO ARAMBALZA, Joseba 09 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:28.73 492
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:38.27 33.99 250m: 2:46.76 34.16 350m: 3:55.22 34.12

100m: 1:04.28 33.74 200m: 2:12.60 34.33 300m: 3:21.10 34.34 400m: 4:28.73 33.51

10. IRIONDO LIZASO, Luka 09 C.D. Fortuna 4:31.55 477
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:39.91 34.23 250m: 2:48.05 34.06 350m: 3:56.95 34.53

100m: 1:05.68 34.27 200m: 2:13.99 34.08 300m: 3:22.42 34.37 400m: 4:31.55 34.60

11. FERNANDEZ VIDAL, Pablo 09 C.D. Fortuna 4:32.34 473
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:38.00 34.12 250m: 2:46.24 34.05 350m: 3:57.28 35.87

100m: 1:03.88 33.40 200m: 2:12.19 34.19 300m: 3:21.41 35.17 400m: 4:32.34 35.06

12. ELOLA PEREZ, Ibon 09 Buruntzaldea Ikt 4:34.29 463
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:38.24 33.79 250m: 2:46.83 34.31 350m: 3:58.60 36.17

100m: 1:04.45 33.53 200m: 2:12.52 34.28 300m: 3:22.43 35.60 400m: 4:34.29 35.69

13. PAGOLA AZURMENDI, Aimar 08 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 4:36.68 451
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:40.27 35.03 250m: 2:51.36 35.66 350m: 4:02.33 35.29

100m: 1:05.24 34.04 200m: 2:15.70 35.43 300m: 3:27.04 35.68 400m: 4:36.68 34.35

14. CREO PARADA, Lucca 10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:40.32 434
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:41.15 34.74 250m: 2:52.44 35.96 350m: 4:05.34 36.57

100m: 1:06.41 34.27 200m: 2:16.48 35.33 300m: 3:28.77 36.33 400m: 4:40.32 34.98

15. NIÑO LABAYEN, Mikel 07 C.D. Fortuna 4:40.70 432
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:40.95 34.83 250m: 2:52.62 36.12 350m: 4:06.18 36.85

100m: 1:06.12 34.08 200m: 2:16.50 35.55 300m: 3:29.33 36.71 400m: 4:40.70 34.52

16. MENDIZABAL ETXEZARRETA, Inko 10 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 4:42.67 423
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:40.45 35.03 250m: 2:53.39 36.71 350m: 4:07.34 36.88

100m: 1:05.42 34.27 200m: 2:16.68 36.23 300m: 3:30.46 37.07 400m: 4:42.67 35.33

17. GARCIA HERMOSEL, Andoni 92 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 4:42.71 423
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:41.12 35.25 250m: 2:53.51 36.54 350m: 4:07.30 36.77

100m: 1:05.87 34.45 200m: 2:16.97 35.85 300m: 3:30.53 37.02 400m: 4:42.71 35.41
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Gipuzkoako Udaberriko Saria 2025 Azken Portu
IRUN, 12 - 13/4/2025

Prueba 27, Masc., 400m Libre, Absolutuak

Clasificación AN Tiempo Aqua

18. GONZALEZ-ETXABARRI LAZCANO, Enaitz09 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 4:42.90 422
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:41.18 35.71 250m: 2:53.80 36.30 350m: 4:07.18 36.68

100m: 1:05.47 33.96 200m: 2:17.50 36.32 300m: 3:30.50 36.70 400m: 4:42.90 35.72

19. DE LA CRUZ ILLARRAMENDI, Kimetz 09 Buruntzaldea Ikt 4:44.11 416
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:42.89 36.37 250m: 2:55.64 36.67 350m: 4:08.18 36.50

100m: 1:06.52 34.95 200m: 2:18.97 36.08 300m: 3:31.68 36.04 400m: 4:44.11 35.93

20. VIÑOLAS SALUSTIANO, Ignacio 09 C.D. Fortuna 4:45.84 409
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:43.04 36.00 250m: 2:56.36 37.21 350m: 4:09.97 37.04

100m: 1:07.04 35.29 200m: 2:19.15 36.11 300m: 3:32.93 36.57 400m: 4:45.84 35.87

21. ARZALLUZ GARZON, Patxi 11 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 4:47.95 400
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:43.71 36.36 250m: 2:56.60 36.64 350m: 4:11.02 37.56

100m: 1:07.35 34.94 200m: 2:19.96 36.25 300m: 3:33.46 36.86 400m: 4:47.95 36.93

22. MALDONADO ZABALA, Aran 09 Zarautz Balea I.K. 4:51.31 386
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:46.50 37.17 250m: 3:01.77 37.58 350m: 4:15.60 37.36

100m: 1:09.33 36.33 200m: 2:24.19 37.69 300m: 3:38.24 36.47 400m: 4:51.31 35.71

23. LOPETEGI RODRIGUEZ, Imanol 09 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 4:52.20 383
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:47.24 36.30 250m: 3:01.16 36.70 350m: 4:15.50 36.58

100m: 1:10.94 37.28 200m: 2:24.46 37.22 300m: 3:38.92 37.76 400m: 4:52.20 36.70

24. URIZAR MUÑOA, Adur 11 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 4:56.26 367
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:44.84 36.74 250m: 3:00.74 38.28 350m: 4:18.26 38.80

100m: 1:08.10 35.61 200m: 2:22.46 37.62 300m: 3:39.46 38.72 400m: 4:56.26 38.00

25. GOIKOETXEA GAZTELUMENDI, Unai 10 Zarautz Balea I.K. 4:57.72 362
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:47.64 37.90 250m: 3:04.12 38.30 350m: 4:20.23 37.82

100m: 1:09.74 36.35 200m: 2:25.82 38.18 300m: 3:42.41 38.29 400m: 4:57.72 37.49

26. JONES LOPETEGUI, Maren 11 Zarautz Balea I.K. 4:58.36 360
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:46.67 36.98 250m: 3:03.00 38.25 350m: 4:20.00 38.85

100m: 1:09.69 36.06 200m: 2:24.75 38.08 300m: 3:41.15 38.15 400m: 4:58.36 38.36

27. GALDOS EGAÑA, Xabi 11 Aloña Mendi K.E. 4:58.37 359
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:47.57 37.96 250m: 3:04.21 38.19 350m: 4:20.48 38.08

100m: 1:09.61 36.33 200m: 2:26.02 38.45 300m: 3:42.40 38.19 400m: 4:58.37 37.89

28. GARCIA SORIANO, Asier 11 Zarautz Balea I.K. 5:02.30 346
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:49.98 38.00 250m: 3:07.25 39.08 350m: 4:24.91 38.33

100m: 1:11.98 37.61 200m: 2:28.17 38.19 300m: 3:46.58 39.33 400m: 5:02.30 37.39

29. PEREZ ARTETXE, Alex 11 Zarautz Balea I.K. 5:12.85 312
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:50.58 39.17 250m: 3:09.77 39.77 350m: 4:31.25 41.24

100m: 1:11.41 37.67 200m: 2:30.00 39.42 300m: 3:50.01 40.24 400m: 5:12.85 41.60

30. MARTIN SANCHO, Iker 10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 5:13.98 308
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:53.77 39.72 250m: 3:13.94 39.77 350m: 4:34.58 40.81

100m: 1:14.05 38.78 200m: 2:34.17 40.40 300m: 3:53.77 39.83 400m: 5:13.98 39.40

Baja MARIN IZAGIRRE, Intxixu 10 Ordizia K.E.


